
-

. i,* D apM c& Originq*

l'

DQ
g.,f "%_ .4
5 S UNITED STATES
5 '! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

k..../ W ASWNGTON, D.C. mLN

v

Applied Management Systems, Inc. DEC 0 61993
ATTN: Margaret Hutchinson
6116 Executive Boulevard - Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchinson:

Subject: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 7 under
Contract No. NRC-33-92-203

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $100,000.00 which increases the amount obligated to the task order
from $300,000.00 to $400,000.00. Accordingly, the following changes are
hereby made:

The third paragraph, first sentence, of the definitization letter is revised
to read as follows: .c /

W .-
"The amount presently obligated with respect to;this task order is
$400,000.00 of which $384,615.38 represents the'r~eimbursable costs and
the amount of $15,384.62 represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 7 are as follows:

B&R Ho.: 410-20-615-700
JOB No.: D1391
APPN No.: 31X0200.410
B0C: 252A
Obligated Amount: $100,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order, including the
ceiling amount of $494,726.69 remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total F 92 obligation $200,000.00
Total FY 93 obligation $100,000.00 1

'

Total FY 94 obligation $100,000.00
iCumulative total of NRC obligation $400,000.00
i

Task Order Summary f

Title: Application Systems Hotline and Customer Support Services
Type: Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee

- i-

Term: 9/21/92 - 7/31/94 |

Project Officer: John Burton ;

)
Task Manager: Margie Dimig

|

9402250109 931206 'Qbo 9||
l

>

PDR CONTR /
NRC-33-92-203 PDR



,..m_ , 2w a _ ..

*
os? .

4

J

Ms. Margaret liutchinson
Contract No. NRC-33-92-203
Task Order No. 7 Modification No. 3
Page 2

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Diana
Clark, Senior Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-4286.

Sincerely,

Mary Jo Mat ia, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

/.,

;"- ".
i

,

6

h

4

0

. .



' ;3f;! * ,t aIit!1! | i || ii |! tit' fi?! i: e : tIr ir * :eff[tb S . t*', > k> t L ,.

.

.

.

. g

.
; .

-

2 -.

. 4- -

2

_ E
G

_

.A
_ .P
.

.

~

.

-

.

_. - -
_

_

.

.

-

_
.

D3 .

E9 .

T/ ._U9
C2

-

E/
3 X1
9 E1

. 9
1 .

_.
.

,0 .
10

LD
IO L

_ RM A
_ P C

,

_
_

AS I .

. A N
.

E H_

CN C
NW E .

_

IO T .

_ SH / _

.S N
D O
EE I
DR T
RA A
A T
WS N.
AO E

REM
- SALU
_. TWTC

NAIO
E TD
MW

. EE -
- RN

U 3
C
O R

_. R E
P B

. M
U
N

.

- -R
- E

D- RS .

OR
. E
_. KT

. SI .AR ..

TW
.

.

R
.

.

E
. B
. M

U7
N0

.

D
O
M

.

- R
E3
B0
M0-
U- ' _

_ N3
. 0

T2 _
C- _

4 A2 _
_._ 9 R9 ./ T-

.__ 6 N3
.

1 O3

|meCmL
.

./ C
% .2

0 _

_
,

.
-

7. p) - .
l 3 * 11i; b' : ii!!!||4 , {i | ' i:! ;iII ,; i1 ' ; , < t.i, ,


